
ASOM KO Semi Final
Leuven 18.5.2024

ASOM

Antoine MATTART
Hermathenae
Course : H:Men Semi Final 3
Distance : 1930m
Time : 0:06:53 (3'34"/km)

4/6 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Mathias LATASTE 0:06:40
2. Victor MULLENS 0:06:43
3. Mats DE SMUL 0:06:44

1. 84 00:00:47 131m 5'59"/km
2. 85 00:00:18 00:01:05 62m 4'50"/km
3. 86 00:00:15 00:01:20 57m 4'23"/km
4. 87 00:00:39 00:01:59 120m 5'25"/km
5. 88 00:00:16 00:02:15 59m 4'31"/km
6. 89 00:00:32 00:02:47 76m 7'01"/km
7. 76 00:00:23 00:03:10 50m 7'40"/km
8. 90 00:00:28 00:03:38 140m 3'20"/km
9. 91 00:01:07 00:04:45 185m 6'02"/km

10. 93 00:00:27 00:05:12 68m 6'37"/km
11. 94 00:01:04 00:06:16 82m 13'00"/km
12. 76 00:00:19 00:06:35 32m 9'54"/km
13. 999 00:00:18 00:06:53 125m 2'24"/km
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